

# 10014821320343 - Red Velvet Bundt Cake 3oz./24 ct.

Great for customizing, top as desired. Perfect for grab 'n go breakfast or entertaining. Thaw & serve convenience



## MARKETING

Take flavor to the max with indulgent Mini Bundt Cakes. Serve up bite-sized bliss with our new Mini Bundt Cake collection. Available in an assortment of delicious flavors, these cakes bring sweet indulgence to any occasion or daypart.

## Nutrition Facts

12 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 cake (90g)

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** **350**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 19 **24%**

Saturated Fat 7 g **35%**

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 80 mg **27%**

**Sodium** 420 mg **18%**

**Total Carbohydrates** 42 g **15%**

Dietary Fiber 1 g **4%**

Total Sugars 25 g

Includes 24 g Added Sugars **48%**

**Protein** 5 g

Vitamin D 0.4 mcg 2%

Calcium 30 mg 2%

Iron 1.9 mg 10%

Potassium 120 mg 2%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

| Code  | GTIN           | Pack Description                |
|-------|----------------|---------------------------------|
| 32034 | 10014821320343 | case of 24 cakes; 2 packs of 12 |

| Brand    | Brand Owner           | GPC Description           |
|----------|-----------------------|---------------------------|
| New Day® | J&J SNACK FOODS CORP. | Biscuits/Cookies (Frozen) |

| Gross Weight | Net Weight | Case/Catch Weight | Country Of Origin | Kosher     | Child Nutrition |
|--------------|------------|-------------------|-------------------|------------|-----------------|
| 6.28 LBR     | 4.78 LBR   | No                | United States     | Undeclared | No              |

| Shipping |        |        |          |       |            |                      |
|----------|--------|--------|----------|-------|------------|----------------------|
| Length   | Width  | Height | Volume   | TlxHI | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To |
| 16 INH   | 11 INH | 6 INH  | 0.61 FTQ | 8x12  | 365 Days   | -10 FAH / 0 FAH      |

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep frozen until ready to serve

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

1 cake

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

From Frozen: Remove Bundt cake from freezer. Allow to thaw at room temperature for 20 minutes. Serve

## INGREDIENTS

VANILLA CAKE MIX (SUGAR, BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, DRIED WHEY, PALM OIL, LEAVENING [SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE], EMULSIFIER BLEND [PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONOESTERS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, CITRIC ACID], SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE), EGGS, SOUR CREAM (CULTURED CREAM), SOYBEAN OIL, CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA), WATER, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), CHOCOLATE CAKE MIX (SUGAR, BLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], SOYBEAN OIL, DRIED WHEY, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, PALM OIL, WHEAT STARCH, LEAVENING [SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE], EMULSIFIER BLEND [PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONOESTERS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, CITRIC ACID], SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN,

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived from Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - C
- Soybean - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - N
- Crustaceans - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N
- Crawfish - N
- Molluscs - N

## MORE INFORMATION

ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CELLULOSE GUM, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, ENZYMES, SOY OIL), BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORN STARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), ARTIFICIAL COLORS (FD&C RED #3, FD&C YELLOW #6), VANILLA BUTTER FLAVORED BLEND (DEXTROSE, CORN STARCH, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CORN OIL, SALT, WATER, TURMERIC EXTRACT [COLOR], APO-CAROTENAL [COLOR]). CONTAINS EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT. ...